 Section contentS l ident & terminals
13
Call the Remora sales team at 01226 352 000
CORD END & DUAL CORD END TERMINALS
code colour  Range mm²  iD (A)  iD (B)  Pin (L1)  Length (L2)  Pack QtY
TWIN0.50 White  2x 0.50  1.5  4.9  8.0  15.0  100
TWIN0.75 Grey  2x 0.80  1.8  5.2  8.0  15.0  100
TWIN1.0 Red  2x 1.0  2.0  5.3  8.0  15.0  100
TWIN1.5 Black  2x 1.5  2.3  6.5  8.0  16.0  100
TWIN2.5 Blue  2x 2.5  2.9  8.0  10.0  18.5  100
TWIN4.0 Grey  2x 4.0  3.8  8.8  12.0  23.0  100
TWIN6.0 Yellow  2x 6.0  4.9  9.3  14.0  26.0  100
TWIN10.0 Red  2x 10.0  6.5  12.8  14.0  26.5  100
TWIN16.0 Blue  2x 16.0  8.3  18.5  14.0  30.5  100
Dual cord end (Bootlace) terminals
A complete range of dual entry cord end
terminals. Designed to accommodate two
cables terminating in the same sleeve.
• They are ideal for looping conductors.
temperature Range: -40°C to 105°C
Material: Tin Plated Copper / Nylon Insulation
colour: Black, Blue, White, Grey, Yellow, Red
Voltage: 600V
Standards: DIN 46288 Part 4
Uninsulated cord end (Bootlace) terminals
Uninsulated cord end terminal for terminating
cable ends before fitting into screw type termination blocks/connectors.
• Flared barrel for easy wire insertion.
temperature Range: -40°C to 105°C
Material: Tin Plated Copper
Voltage: 600V
Standards: DIN 46288 Part 1
code  Range mm²  iD (A)  iD (B)  Pin (L1)  Pack QtY
UNCE0.5-6  0.50  1.0  1.7  6.0  100
UNCE0.75-10  0.75  1.2  1.9  10.0  100
UNCE1.0-10  1.0  1.4  2.2  10.0  100
UNCE1.5-10  1.5  1.7  2.5  10.0  100
UNCE2.5-12  2.5  2.3  3.3  12.0  100
UNCE4.0-12  4.0  2.8  3.9  12.0  100
UNCE6.0-15  6.0  3.5  4.7  15.0  100
UNCE10.0-18  10.0  4.5  5.8  18.0  100
UNCE25.0-15  25.0  7.5  9.1  15.0  100
UNCE35.0-18  35.0  8.3  10.2  18.0  100
UNCE50.0-32  50.0  10.3  11.5  32.0  100
UNCE70.0-32  70.0  14.8  15.8  32.0  100
UNCE95.0-32  95.0  14.8  17.3  32.0  100
UNCE120.0-32  120.0  16.7  20.2  32.0  100
Fi
xi
ng
 &
S
ec
ur
ity
To
ol
in
g
&
C
ab
le
 P
re
p
E
ar
th
in
g
Li
gh
tn
in
g
C
ab
le
 T
ie
s
&
 A
cc
M
IC
C
C
ab
le
C
ab
le
C
le
at
s
G
la
nd
A
cc
s.
C
ab
le
G
la
nd
s
Fl
ex
ib
le
C
on
du
it
H
ea
ts
hr
in
k
R
ep
ai
r
Ju
nc
tio
n
B
ox
es
C
op
pe
r
Lu
gs
C
ab
le
Jo
in
tin
g
Id
en
t &
W
irin
g
Te
rm